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No. of Credit 4 4 4 3

2

PE1

Android Internet of Things and NoSQL MTCA14306/MTCA14308
Sr Programming[MTCA13301]( Industry 4.0[MTCA13302} | DatabasesMTCA13303] Digital Marketing & Search Engine
No {rurollment No Student Name Optimization/Business Intelligence & Analytics

Advanced JAVA Script with
Node.Js[MTCA14311]

Mobile App Development
With Web
Integration[ MTCA16304]

CAT|CAP|TEE|TEP|C®"*¢|cAT|CAP[TEE|[TEP|CO™¢|cAT|CAPITEE([TEP[CO™¢| Course Code | CourseName |CAT|TEE|/CC"r™
Grade Grade Grade Grade

CAT

CAP

TEE

TEP

Course
Grade

CAP

TEP

Course
Grade

Current
Sem
Grade
points

Total
credits
in
current|
sem

Current
sem SPI

Earned
credits
in
current
sem

Current
sem
bklg

Result

Business Intelligence
& Analytics

—

ET21MTCAO065| Ruchi Bhaskarbhai Patel CC |CC |FF |BC| FF |CC|CC|CD|CD| CC |[CD|BB |CC|AB| BB | MTCA14308 CC|CD| CC

cC

cC

CD

cC

ccC

CD

AB

BB

120

22

5.45

18

Fail

Business Intelligence

2 |[ET22MTCA033| Himansu Kumar Jena CC|CC|CD|BC| CC |CC|BB NA AA| FF |CC|BC NA BC| FF | MTCA14308 & Analytics

cc |NA| FF

BC

BC

NA

BB

FF

BC

BB

BB

40

22

1.82

Fail

Digital Marketing & ar
3 [ET22MTCA093| PATEL RAJESHREE SHAILESHBHAI CC|BC|CD|AB| BC |CC|CC|CD|BB| BC |CC|BC |CD|CC| CC | MTCAI14306 Search Engine cclep| ccC
Optimization e

BC

BC

CD

cC

BC

CcC

AB

151

22

6.86

22

Pass

Business Intelligence

4 [ET22MTCA110{ RASHID NAJMUDDIN ZOHER BC |[BC ([CD|BC| BC |BC|AB|¥F ([AB| FF |BC|AB |CD|AB| BB | MTCA14308 & Analytics

CC|CDh| CC

BC

BC

CD

BC

BB

AB

131

22

595

18

Fail

Digital Marketing &
ET23MTCA002| BAKRIWALA KRISHABEN ASHISHKUMAR CC|BC |FF|AB| FF [CC|CC|CC|CC| €C |CC|AB |CD*|BC| BC | MTCA14306 Search Engine CD|(CD| CD

Optimization

h

cC

cC

CD

CD

CcC

BB

BC

BB

113

22

5.14

18

Fail

Digital Marketing &
ET23MTCAO019| JAIN APURVA SANJAY BC |[BC|CC|AB| BB |CC|CC|CC|BB| BC |CC|AA BB |AA| AB | MTCAI4306 Search Engine CD |BB| BC
Optimization

[=2}

BC

BB

CC

BB

BB

AB

175

22

7.95

22

Pass

Digital Marketing &
7 [ET23MTCA024| KHOKHARIYA MEETKUMAR RAJESHBHAI CD |CD [CD*|AB| BC |CD|CD|CC|CC| CC |CD|CC |CC|AB| BC | MTCA14306 Search Engine CDh|CC| CC

Optimization

CD

CD

CD

cC

CcC

CD

BB

BC

142

22

6.45

22

Pass

e sl Digital Marketing &
ET23MTCA039 PATEL CHARVIN BIPINKUMAR BB |AB |CD|AA| BB |BC|AA|CD |BB| BB |AB|AA [CC|AB| AB | MTCAI4306 Search Engine CC|CD| €CC
s g i Optimization

e}

BB

CD

BB

AB

AB

176

22

8.00

22

Pass

Digital Marketing &
9 [ET23MTCA042| PATEL SAKSHIBEN KANUBHAI BC |BC|CD|AB| BC |CC|CC|CD|BC| CC |CC|AB |CC|BB| BB | MTCA14306 Scarch Engine CD |BC| BC
Optimization

CcC

BC

IC]_)

BB

BC

BB

158

22

7.18

22

Pass

iR Digital Marketing &
10|[ET23MTCA043| PATIL DIPAK PRAKASH CD|CD|BC|AB| BC |CD|CD|CD|BC| CC |[CD|CC |CC|AB| BC | MTCA14306 Search Engine CD |BC| BC
L Optimization

CD

Ch

CD

BC

CC

BC

cC

BC

145

22

6.59

22

Pass

Digital Marketing &
ET23MTCA049| RATHOD FENIL JASVANTBHAI CC|CC|CC|AB| BC |CC|CC|CD|BB| BC |CC|AB |CD|AA| BB | MTCA14306 Search Engine CD|CD| CD

Optimization

1

—

CcC

cC

FF

BC

FF

cC

BB

BB

119

22

541

17

Fail

Digital Marketing &
ET23MTCA073| CHAUHAN MANSI PRAFULKUMAR BC |BC [CD*|BB| BC |CC|CC|FF|BB| FF |CC|AB |FF |BB| FF | MTCA14306 Search Engine CD|(CD| CD

Optimization

1

[

BC

BC

cC

CD

BC

CcC

cC

ccC

90

22

4.09

14

Fail

me Digital Marketing &
ET23MTCA082| DUBEY VISHNU HANUMAN CC|CC|CD|BB| BC |CC|AB|CD|BB| BC |CC|BC |CD|AA| BB | MTCA14306 Search Engine CD|BC| BC
Optimization

1

W

CcC

CcC

CC

D

CC

cC

D

cC

151

22

6.86

22

Pass

et | T Digital Marketing &
14 |[ET23MTCA117| RAI SHREYANSH TUSHARBHAI CC|CC|CD |BB| BC |CC|CC|FF|CC| FF |CC|BC|FF |[CD| FF | MTCA14306 Search Engine CD | F¥ | FF
: B S Optimization

BC

BC

CD*

CD

CcC

cC

CD

CcC

70

22

3.18

1

Fail
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Note: 1) Kindly refer detailed guidelines for Rechecking/Reassessment process. 2) This Backlog exam result may be affected due to Re-Assessment. Final result will be declared after reassessment.
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